

### Bid #V2114813B1 - Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops

Creation Date **Aug 23, 2017**

End Date **Jan 10, 2018 2:00:00 PM EST**

Start Date **Dec 11, 2017 11:18:45 AM EST**

Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

V2114813B1--01-01 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: STAKED SILT FENCE, TYPE III					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1.50	500 / linear foot	\$750.00	Y	Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$2.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-02 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CLEARING & GRUBBING					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$4.50	4500 / square yard	\$20,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$16.00	4500 / square yard	\$72,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-03 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$8.75	3000 / square yard	\$26,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$30.00	3000 / square yard	\$90,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-04 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REGULAR EXCAVATION					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$14.50	500 / cubic yard	\$7,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$15.00	500 / cubic yard	\$7,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-05 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: EMBANKMENT (FILL)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	50 / cubic yard	\$250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$15.00	50 / cubic yard	\$750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-06 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: STABILIZED SUBBASE					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$4.00	100 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-07 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FINISH SOIL LAYER, 6"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.00	1000 / square yard	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$6.00	1000 / square yard	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-08 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REWORKING LIMEROCK BASE, 6"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / square yard	\$200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$5.00	100 / square yard	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-09 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIMEROCK (FURNISHING, SPREADING, SHAPING AND COMPACTING)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$43.75	500 / cubic yard	\$21,875.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$65.00	500 / cubic yard	\$32,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-10 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1.50	100 / square yard	\$150.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	100 / square yard	\$300.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-11 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$2.00	50 / square yard	\$100.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$3.50	50 / square yard	\$175.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>

<b>V2114813B1--01-12</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	75 / ton	\$5,625.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$80.00	75 / ton	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-13</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	75 / ton	\$5,625.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$120.00	75 / ton	\$9,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-14</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	75 / ton	\$5,625.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$80.00	75 / ton	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-15</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC LEVEL C FRICTION COURSE 9.5, PROFILE G					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / ton	\$3,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$120.00	50 / ton	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-16</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / ton	\$3,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$120.00	50 / ton	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-17</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / ton	\$12,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>	
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$150.00	100 / ton	\$15,000.00
			Y

<b>V2114813B1--01-18</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, CULVERTS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$70.00	4 / cubic yard	\$280.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-19</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, ENDWALLS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$70.00	4 / cubic yard	\$280.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-20</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, SUBSTRUCTURE					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / cubic yard	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$500.00	4 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-21</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, RETAINING WALLS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$70.00	10 / cubic yard	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$520.00	10 / cubic yard	\$5,200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-22</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, MISCELLANEOUS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00	50 / cubic yard	\$20,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$520.00	50 / cubic yard	\$26,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-23</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$120.00	10 / cubic yard	\$1,200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$450.00	10 / cubic yard	\$4,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-24 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS II, MISCELLANEOUS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$120.00	10 / cubic yard	\$1,200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / cubic yard	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-25 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CLEANING AND SEALING CONCRETE SURFACES- PENETRANT SEALER OR METHACRYLATES					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1.00	15 / square foot	\$15.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1.25	15 / square foot	\$18.75		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-26 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REINF STEEL, MISCELLANEOUS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1.20	24000 / pound	\$28,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.00	24000 / pound	\$48,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-27 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-28 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, PARTIAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

V2114813B1--01-29 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-30 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-31 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, MODIFY					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-32 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-33 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, PARTIAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-34 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE A, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-35 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE B, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-36 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-37 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, SPEICAL, MODIFY					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-38 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CLOSED FLUME					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	2 / each	\$1,400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$1,000.00	2 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-39 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLES, P-8, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

V2114813B1--01-40 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLES, SPECIAL, LESS THAN 10'					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			

**Agency Notes:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Supplier Notes:** \_\_\_\_\_

V2114813B1--01-41 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, ADJUST					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	5 / each	\$1,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-42 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLE, ADJUST					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	2 / each	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	2 / each	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-43 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: VALVE BOXES, ADJUST					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$185.00	5 / each	\$925.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-44 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, MISCELLANEOUS, ADJUST					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	2 / each	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	2 / each	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-45 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: YARD DRAIN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-46 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS RELOCATING					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$700.00	1 / each	\$700.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		



Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-47** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 0-24" STORM DRAIN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$36.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-48** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER - ELLIP/ARCH, 0-24" STORM DRAIN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$36.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-49** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 15" SS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-50** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 18" SS

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$25.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-51** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 24" STAINLESS STEEL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$40.00	50 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-52** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND, 12" CD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$100.00	4 / each	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	4 / each	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-53** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 15" CROSS DRAIN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-54** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 18" CROSS DRAIN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$220.00	4 / each	\$880.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-55** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 24" CROSS DRAIN

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$200.00	4 / each	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$240.00	4 / each	\$960.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-56** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FRENCH DRAIN 18"

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$65.00	30 / linear foot	\$1,950.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$70.00	30 / linear foot	\$2,100.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-57** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FRENCH DRAIN, 24"

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$100.00	30 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	30 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-58</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BALLAST ROCK, FRENCH DRAIN AGGREGATE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$45.00	35 / cubic yard	\$1,575.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	35 / cubic yard	\$1,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-59</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC, SUBSURFACE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / square yard	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50	500 / square yard	\$3,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-60</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$50.00	300 / linear foot	\$15,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$80.00	300 / linear foot	\$24,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-61</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$25.00	300 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$85.00	300 / linear foot	\$25,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-62</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PEDESTRAIN, BICYCLE RAILING, NON SPECIFIED, 42" PICKET RAIL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$35.00	100 / linear foot	\$3,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-63</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "E"					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. <sup>®</sup>	First Offer - \$10.00	150 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	150 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y

<b>V2114813B1--01-64</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "F"					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$36.50	1500 / linear foot	\$54,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$37.00	1500 / linear foot	\$55,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-65</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "D"					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$20.00	300 / linear foot	\$6,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$33.50	300 / linear foot	\$10,050.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-66</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: VALLEY GUTTER - CONCRETE					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$20.00	150 / linear foot	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	150 / linear foot	\$4,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-67</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (12") THICK					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$65.00	350 / square yard	\$22,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$86.70	350 / square yard	\$30,345.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-68</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (6") THICK					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer <del>-\$75.00</del>	5000 / square yard	<del>-\$375,000.00</del>		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$86.70	5000 / square yard	\$433,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-69</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (8")					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

**THICK**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$60.00	200 / square yard	\$12,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$86.70	200 / square yard	\$17,340.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-70** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (9")  
**THICK**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$60.00	200 / square yard	\$12,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$86.70	200 / square yard	\$17,340.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-71** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PATTERNED / TEXTURED PAVEMENT, CONCRETE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	10 / square yard	\$350.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-72** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$35.00	10 / square yard	\$350.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / square yard	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-73** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, ROADWAY

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$15.00	20 / square yard	\$300.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-74** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$40.00	20 / square yard	\$800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$58.50	20 / square yard	\$1,170.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		

**Agency Notes:** | **Supplier Notes:**

V2114813B1--01-75 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK WITH CUSTOM DESIGN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	20 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-76 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, PERMEABLE PAVER					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	20 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-77 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, PERMEABLE PAVER WITH CUSTOM DESIGN					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	20 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-78 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, W/SHELL AGGREGATE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	20 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-79 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, W/RECYCLE GLASS AGGREGATE					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	20 / square yard	\$400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$30.00	20 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-80 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: DETECTABLE WARNING - RETROFIT (FURNISH AND INSTALL)					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-81 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: DETECTABLE WARNING - NEW CONSTRUCTION PREFAB. TILE (FURNISH AND INSTALL)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$20.00	100 / square foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$70.00	100 / square foot	\$7,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-82 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL - ROADWAY					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	75 / linear foot	\$750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$100.00	75 / linear foot	\$7,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-83 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL, ROADWAY, W/ RUB RAIL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$100.00	50 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-84 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL SHOP BENT PANELS					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$20.00	50 / linear foot	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-85 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL REMOVAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	50 / linear foot	\$250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / linear foot	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-86 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY -TYPE II					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$50.00	2 / each	\$100.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$125.00	2 / each	\$250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-87 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY -TYPE CRT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$50.00	2 / each	\$100.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$125.00	2 / each	\$250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-88 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL RESET					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	25 / linear foot	\$125.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$50.00	25 / linear foot	\$1,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-89 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-SACRIFICIAL					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$1.00	50 / square foot	\$50.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$5.00	50 / square foot	\$250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-90 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SODDING (TYPICAL BAHIA OR ST. AUGUSTINE)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$7.50	4000 / square yard	\$30,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$8.00	4000 / square yard	\$32,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-91 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MULCH MATERIAL (FURNISH AND INSTALL)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$1.00	100 / square yard	\$100.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b> <b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b> <b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$2.00	100 / square yard	\$200.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		



**Agency Notes:** \_\_\_\_\_ **Supplier Notes:** \_\_\_\_\_

V2114813B1--01-92 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: WATER FOR PLANT ESTABLISHMENT					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / kgal	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / kgal	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-93 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 1 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$5.00	500 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$9.50	500 / each	\$4,750.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-94 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 3 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$7.00	13200 / each	\$92,400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$12.00	13200 / each	\$158,400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-95 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 5 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$22.00	500 / each	\$11,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-96 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 7 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	500 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

V2114813B1--01-97 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 25 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▣	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$32.00	500 / each	\$16,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$10.00	50 / each	\$500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-98 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE TRUNK PALM UP TO 12' OVERALL FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER (FURISH AND INSTALL)</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$450.00	10 / each	\$4,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-99 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE TRUNK PALM OVER 12' OVERALL FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER (FURNISH AND INSTALL)</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$450.00	5 / each	\$2,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-100 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: NATIVE FLORIDA TREE UP TO 12' OVERALL, FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER(FURNISH AND INSTALL)</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$200.00	5 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$450.00	5 / each	\$2,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-101 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: RELOCATION OF PALMS (INCLUDES STAKING AND GUYING TREES)</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$200.00	10 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-102 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: RELOCATION OF SMALL TREES, PLANTS, AND GROUND COVER</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	20 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ☐	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>

**V2114813B1--01-103** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: TREE REMOVAL INCLUDING DISPOSAL

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$100.00	10 / each	\$1,000.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				

**V2114813B1--01-104** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PULL & JUNCTION BOXES, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LESS THAN 12 SF

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$400.00	40 / each	\$16,000.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$450.00	40 / each	\$18,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				

**V2114813B1--01-105** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GROUND ROD 1/2" X 10' COPPER-CLAD

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / each	\$4,000.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - <del>\$360.00</del>	40 / each	<del>\$38,400.00</del>		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
			\$360.00		\$14,400.00

**V2114813B1--01-106** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LESS THAN 12 SF

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - <del>\$270.00</del>	10 / each	<del>\$2,700.00</del>		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$400.00	10 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				

**V2114813B1--01-107** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$145.00	50 / assembly	\$7,250.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / assembly	\$12,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>	<b>Supplier Notes:</b>				

**V2114813B1--01-108** Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$110.00	10 / assembly	\$1,100.00		Y

<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>
----------------------	-------------------------------

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$150.00	10 / assembly	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-109</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SOLID, 6"					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	500 / linear foot	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-110</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SKIP, 6"					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$3.00	450 / linear foot	\$1,350.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$4.00	450 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-111</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$50.00	20 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$150.00	20 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-112</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	20 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$150.00	20 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-113</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SOLID, 6"					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$4.00	500 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-114 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SKIP, 6"</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$4.00	450 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$4.00	450 / linear foot	\$1,800.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-115 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$75.00	20 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$200.00	20 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-116 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$100.00	15 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$200.00	15 / each	\$3,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-117 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING-CONDUCTORS, FURNISH &amp; INSTALL, INSULATED, #12 TO #6 AMERICAN WIRE GAUGE</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$0.50	4000 / linear foot	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	4000 / linear foot	\$40,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-118 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING - GROUND CONDUCTOR, FURNISH AND INSTALL, #2/0 AMERICAN WIRE GAUGE</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. #	First Offer - \$4.00	400 / linear foot	\$1,600.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$20.00	400 / linear foot	\$8,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

<b>V2114813B1--01-119 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING - CONDUITS, (FURNISH AND INSTALL), UNDERGROUND</b>					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$10.00	1200 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$10.00	1200 / linear foot	\$12,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-120 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MOBILIZATION (CONSTRUCTION ONLY)</b>					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,850.00	20 / each	\$37,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$3,500.00	20 / each	\$70,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-121 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC</b>					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,250.00	100 / each	\$125,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,800.00	100 / each	\$180,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-122 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC BUS BAY</b>					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$1,250.00	5 / each	\$6,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,500.00	5 / each	\$7,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-123 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BIKE RACK INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE</b>					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$110.00	40 / each	\$4,400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$750.00	40 / each	\$30,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-124 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BIKE RACK RELOCATION WITH APPROVED MANUFACTURER HARDWARE</b>					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$100.00	15 / each	\$1,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$150.00	15 / each	\$2,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

**V2114813B1--01-125 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BENCH INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$100.00	25 / each	\$2,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$220.00	25 / each	\$5,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-126 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BENCH RELOCATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$100.00	20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$250.00	20 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-127 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED IN GROUND TRASH CAN INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUD MANUF. APPROVED HARDWARE**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / each	\$4,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$125.00	40 / each	\$5,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-128 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED IN GROUND TRASH CAN RELOCATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HAR**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$100.00	20 / each	\$2,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$120.00	20 / each	\$2,400.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-129 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITIONAL LABORER (INCL. ALL PAY/FRINGE BENEFITS)**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ▯	First Offer - \$25.00	250 / hour	\$6,250.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$30.00	250 / hour	\$7,500.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>			<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		

**V2114813B1--01-130 Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CERTIFIED ARBORIST**

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$40.00	25 / hour	\$1,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>			<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>		

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$75.00	25 / hour	\$1,875.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			

<b>V2114813B1--01-131</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: JOURNEY, ELECTRICIAN FOR WORK ON SYSTEMS UP TO 4160 VOLTS					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - \$60.00	200 / hour	\$12,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$75.00	200 / hour	\$15,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			


<b>V2114813B1--01-132</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PREFABRICATED BUS SHELTER RELOCATION					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$1,000.00	15 / each	\$15,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - <del>\$3,250.00</del>	15 / each	<del>\$48,750.00</del>		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
		<b>\$3,150.00</b>		<b>\$47,250.00</b>	

<b>V2114813B1--01-133</b> Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INSTALLATION OF PREFABRICATED BUS SHELTER					
<b>Supplier</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Qty/Unit</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Attch.</b>	<b>Docs</b>
C&I Construction and Design Inc. ■	First Offer - \$3,800.00	40 / each	\$152,000.00		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
Continental Construction USA, LLC	First Offer - <del>\$4,250.00</del>	40 / each	<del>\$170,000.00</del>		Y
<b>Product Code:</b>		<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>			
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>			
		<b>\$4,150.00</b>		<b>\$166,000.00</b>	

**Supplier Totals**

f C&I Construction and Design Inc.		(Excludes allowance) \$1,697,390.00 (133/133 items)			
Bid Contact	<b>Carlos Maldonado</b> carlos@cicdinc.com Ph 786-287-9903	Address	14031 SW 143rd Court Unit 6 Miami, FL 33187		
Qualifications	DBE	Total Including Allowance of \$160,000 : <b>\$1,857,390.00</b>			
Bid Bond	■ (Status: Authorized on Jan 10, 2018)				
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		<b>Head Atch:</b>	
					
<b>Bid Allowance</b>					
f Continental Construction USA, LLC		(Includes Allowance) <del>\$1,775,963.75</del> (133/133 items)			
Bid Contact	<b>yulius negrin</b> info@usacontinental.com Ph 305-305-9741	Address	450 grand bay drive key biscayne, FL 33149		
<b>Agency Notes:</b>		<b>Supplier Notes:</b>		<b>Head</b>	



<b>Bid Allowance</b>	<b>Atch:</b>  \$160,000.00
<b>Award Total</b> \$1,775,963.75 (Does not apply to percentage or no price items.)	
**	

**Continental Construction USA, LLC**

Bid Contact **yulius negrin**  
**info@usacontinental.com**  
**Ph 305-305-9741**

Address **450 grand bay drive**  
**key biscayne, FL 33149**

Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch.	Docs
V2114813B1--01-01	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: STAKED SILT FENCE, TYPE III	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$1.50</b>	500 / linear foot	<b>\$750.00</b>	Y Y
V2114813B1--01-02	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CLEARING & GRUBBING	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$4.50</b>	4500 / square yard	<b>\$20,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-03	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$8.75</b>	3000 / square yard	<b>\$26,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-04	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REGULAR EXCAVATION	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$14.50</b>	500 / cubic yard	<b>\$7,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-05	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: EMBANKMENT (FILL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$5.00</b>	50 / cubic yard	<b>\$250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-06	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: STABILIZED SUBBASE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$4.00</b>	100 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-07	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FINISH SOIL LAYER, 6"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$2.00</b>	1000 / square yard	<b>\$2,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-08	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REWORKING LIMEROCK BASE, 6"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$2.00</b>	100 / square yard	<b>\$200.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-09	Improvements at	<b>Supplier</b>	<b>First Offer - \$43.75</b>	500 / cubic yard	<b>\$21,875.00</b>	Y

	Broward County Bus Stops: LIMEROCK (FURNISHING, SPREADING, SHAPING AND COMPACTING)	<b>Product Code:</b>				
V2114813B1--01-10	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$3.00</b>	100 / square yard	<b>\$300.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-11	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" AVG DEPTH	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$3.50</b>	50 / square yard	<b>\$175.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-12	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	75 / ton	<b>\$5,625.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-13	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC C	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	75 / ton	<b>\$5,625.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-14	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC D	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	75 / ton	<b>\$5,625.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-15	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC LEVEL C FRICTION COURSE 9.5, PROFILE G	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	50 / ton	<b>\$3,750.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-16	Improvements at	<b>Supplier</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	50 / ton	<b>\$3,750.00</b>	<b>Y</b>

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Broward County **Product**  
Bus Stops: **Code:**  
ASPHALT  
CONCRETE  
FRICTION  
COURSE, TRAFFIC  
C

V2114813B1--01-17	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$150.00</b>	100 / ton	<b>\$15,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-18	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$70.00</b>	4 / cubic yard	<b>\$280.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-19	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, CULVERTS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$70.00</b>	4 / cubic yard	<b>\$280.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-20	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, ENDWALLS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$200.00</b>	4 / cubic yard	<b>\$800.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-21	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, SUBSTRUCTURE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$70.00</b>	10 / cubic yard	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-22	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, RETAINING WALLS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$400.00</b>	50 / cubic yard	<b>\$20,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-23	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS I, MISCELLANEOUS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$120.00</b>	10 / cubic yard	<b>\$1,200.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-24	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$120.00</b>	10 / cubic yard	<b>\$1,200.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-25	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE CLASS II,	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$120.00</b>	10 / cubic yard	<b>\$1,200.00</b>	Y

MISCELLANEOUS

V2114813B1--01-25	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CLEANING AND SEALING CONCRETE SURFACES- PENETRANT SEALER OR METHACRYLATES	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$1.25</b>	15 / square foot	<b>\$18.75</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-26	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: REINF STEEL, MISCELLANEOUS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$2.00</b>	24000 / pound	<b>\$48,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-27	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-28	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-2, PARTIAL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-29	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-30	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-31	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, MODIFY	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-32	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-33	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, PARTIAL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

V2114813B1--01-34	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE A, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-35	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE B, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-36	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE C, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-37	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, SPEICAL, MODIFY	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-38	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, CLOSED FLUME	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	2 / each	<b>\$1,400.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-39	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLES, P-8, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-40	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLES, SPECIAL, LESS THAN 10'	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-41	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS, ADJUST	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$250.00</b>	5 / each	<b>\$1,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-42	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE HOLE, ADJUST	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$250.00</b>	2 / each	<b>\$500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-43	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: VALVE BOXES, ADJUST	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$185.00</b>	5 / each	<b>\$925.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-44	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops:	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$250.00</b>	2 / each	<b>\$500.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

DRAINAGE  
STRUCTURES,  
MISCELLANEOUS,  
ADJUST

V2114813B1--01-45	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: YARD DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$200.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$200.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-46	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INLETS RELOCATING	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$700.00</b>	1 / each	<b>\$700.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-47	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, ROUND, 0-24" STORM DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$30.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-48	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE CULVERT, OPTIONAL MATERIAL, OTHER - ELLIP/ARCH, 0-24" STORM DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$30.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-49	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 15" SS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$25.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$1,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-50	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 18" SS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$25.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$1,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-51	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE SLOTTED OR PERFORATED CULV, OPTIONAL, 24" STAINLESS STEEL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$35.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$1,750.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-52	Improvements at	<b>Supplier</b>	<b>First Offer - \$100.00</b>	4 / each	<b>\$400.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Broward County  
Bus Stops:  
MITERED END  
SECTION,  
OPTIONAL  
ROUND, 12" CD

**Product  
Code:**

V2114813B1--01-53	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 15" CROSS DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$200.00</b>	4 / each	<b>\$800.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-54	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 18" CROSS DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$220.00</b>	4 / each	<b>\$880.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-55	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL ROUND OR ELLIPTICAL, 24" CROSS DRAIN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$240.00</b>	4 / each	<b>\$960.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-56	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FRENCH DRAIN 18"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$65.00</b>	30 / linear foot	<b>\$1,950.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-57	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: FRENCH DRAIN, 24"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$100.00</b>	30 / linear foot	<b>\$3,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-58	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BALLAST ROCK, FRENCH DRAIN AGGREGATE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$50.00</b>	35 / cubic yard	<b>\$1,750.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-59	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PLASTIC FILTER	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$7.50</b>	500 / square yard	<b>\$3,750.00</b>	Y



FABRIC, SUBSURFACE						
V2114813B1--01-60	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$80.00	300 / linear foot	<b>\$24,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-61	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$85.00	300 / linear foot	<b>\$25,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-62	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PEDESTRAIN, BICYCLE RAILING, NON SPECIFIED, 42" PICKET RAIL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$30.00	100 / linear foot	<b>\$3,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-63	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "E"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$20.00	150 / linear foot	<b>\$3,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-64	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "F"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$36.50	1500 / linear foot	<b>\$54,750.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-65	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITION OF CURB AND GUTTER TYPE "D"	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$33.50	300 / linear foot	<b>\$10,050.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-66	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: VALLEY GUTTER - CONCRETE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$32.00	150 / linear foot	<b>\$4,800.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-67	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (12") THICK	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$65.00	350 / square yard	<b>\$22,750.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-68	Improvements at	<b>Supplier</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> <del>\$75.00</del> <sup>\$70.00</sup>	5000 / square yard	<del>\$375,000.00</del> <sup>\$350,000.00</sup>	Y

	Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (6") THICK	<b>Product Code:</b>				
V2114813B1--01-69	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (8") THICK	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$60.00	200 / square yard	<b>\$12,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-70	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE, MATERIAL AND INSTALLATION (9") THICK	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$60.00	200 / square yard	<b>\$12,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-71	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PATTERNED / TEXTURED PAVEMENT, CONCRETE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$35.00	10 / square yard	<b>\$350.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-72	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: CONCRETE SLOPE PAVEMENT, 6", REINFORCED	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$35.00	10 / square yard	<b>\$350.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-73	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, ROADWAY	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$15.00	20 / square yard	<b>\$300.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-74	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$58.50	20 / square yard	<b>\$1,170.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-75	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK WITH CUSTOM DESIGN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$20.00	20 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

V2114813B1--01-76	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, PERMEABLE PAVER	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	20 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-77	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, PERMEABLE PAVER WITH CUSTOM DESIGN	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	20 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-78	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, W/SHELL AGGREGATE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	20 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-79	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAVERS, ARCHITECTURAL, SIDEWALK, W/RECYCLE GLASS AGGREGATE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	20 / square yard	<b>\$400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-80	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: DETECTABLE WARNING - RETROFIT (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	100 / square foot	<b>\$2,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-81	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: DETECTABLE WARNING - NEW CONSTRUCTION PREFAB. TILE (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$70.00</b>	100 / square foot	<b>\$7,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-82	Improvements at Broward County	<b>Supplier Product</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	75 / linear foot	<b>\$750.00</b>	<b>Y</b>

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

Bus Stops: **Code:**  
GUARDRAIL -  
ROADWAY

V2114813B1--01-83	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL, ROADWAY, W/ RUB RAIL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-84	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL SHOP BENT PANELS	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-85	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL REMOVAL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$5.00</b>	50 / linear foot	<b>\$250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-86	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-TYPE II	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$125.00</b>	2 / each	<b>\$250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-87	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-TYPE CRT	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$125.00</b>	2 / each	<b>\$250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-88	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GUARDRAIL RESET	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$5.00</b>	25 / linear foot	<b>\$125.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-89	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING, NON-SACRIFICIAL	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$5.00</b>	50 / square foot	<b>\$250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-90	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SODDING (TYPICAL BAHIA OR ST. AUGUSTINE)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$7.50</b>	4000 / square yard	<b>\$30,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-91	Improvements at	<b>Supplier</b>	<b>First Offer - \$2.00</b>	100 / square yard	<b>\$200.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

	Broward County Bus Stops: MULCH MATERIAL (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Product Code:</b>				
V2114813B1--01-92	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: WATER FOR PLANT ESTABLISHMENT	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	500 / kgal	<b>\$5,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-93	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 1 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$9.50</b>	500 / each	<b>\$4,750.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-94	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 3 GAL INCLDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$12.00</b>	13200 / each	<b>\$158,400.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-95	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 5 GAL INCLDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$22.00</b>	500 / each	<b>\$11,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-96	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 7 GAL INCLDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$32.00</b>	500 / each	<b>\$16,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-97	Improvements at Broward County	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$300.00</b>	50 / each	<b>\$15,000.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

	Bus Stops: LANDSCAPE COMPLETE - PLANTS - 25 GAL INCLUDING APPROVED PLANTING SOIL MIX	<b>Code:</b>				
V2114813B1--01-98	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE TRUNK PALM UP TO 12' OVERALL FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER (FURISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$450.00	10 / each	<b>\$4,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-99	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE TRUNK PALM OVER 12' OVERALL FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER (FURNISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$450.00	5 / each	<b>\$2,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-100	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: NATIVE FLORIDA TREE UP TO 12' OVERALL, FLORIDA #1 OR BETTER(FURNISH AND INSTALL)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$450.00	5 / each	<b>\$2,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-101	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: RELOCATION OF PALMS (INCLUDES STAKING AND GUYING TREES)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$300.00	10 / each	<b>\$3,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-102	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: RELOCATION OF SMALL TREES, PLANTS, AND GROUND COVER	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$50.00	20 / each	<b>\$1,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-103	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: TREE REMOVAL INCLUDING	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$300.00	10 / each	<b>\$3,000.00</b>	Y

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

DISPOSAL						
V2114813B1--01-104	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PULL & JUNCTION BOXES, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LESS THAN 12 SF	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$400.00	40 / each	<b>\$16,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-105	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: GROUND ROD 1/2" X 10' COPPER-CLAD	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> <del>\$960.00</del> <sup>\$360.00</sup>	40 / each	<del>\$38,400.00</del> <sup>\$14,400.00</sup>	Y
V2114813B1--01-106	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LESS THAN 12 SF	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> <del>\$290.00</del> <sup>\$270.00</sup>	10 / each	<del>\$2,900.00</del> <sup>\$2,700.00</sup>	Y
V2114813B1--01-107	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$145.00	50 / assembly	<b>\$7,250.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-108	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: SINGLE POST SIGN, REMOVE	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$110.00	10 / assembly	<b>\$1,100.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-109	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SOLID, 6"	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$3.00	500 / linear foot	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-110	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SKIP, 6"	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$3.00	450 / linear foot	<b>\$1,350.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-111	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops:	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$50.00	20 / each	<b>\$1,000.00</b>	Y

	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE					
V2114813B1--01-112	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	20 / each	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-113	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SOLID, 6"	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$4.00</b>	500 / linear foot	<b>\$2,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-114	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE / YELLOW / BLUE, SKIP, 6"	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$4.00</b>	450 / linear foot	<b>\$1,800.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-115	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$75.00</b>	20 / each	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-116	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$100.00</b>	15 / each	<b>\$1,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-117	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING- CONDUCTORS, FURNISH &	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	4000 / linear foot	<b>\$40,000.00</b>	Y



	INSTALL, INSULATED, #12 TO #6 AMERICAN WIRE GAUGE					
V2114813B1--01-118	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING - GROUND CONDUCTOR, FURNISH AND INSTALL, #2/0 AMERICAN WIRE GAUGE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$20.00</b>	400 / linear foot	<b>\$8,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-119	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: LIGHTING - CONDUITS, (FURNISH AND INSTALL), UNDERGROUND	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$10.00</b>	1200 / linear foot	<b>\$12,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-120	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MOBILIZATION (CONSTRUCTION ONLY)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$1,850.00</b>	20 / each	<b>\$37,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-121	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$1,250.00</b>	100 / each	<b>\$125,000.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-122	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC BUS BAY	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$1,250.00</b>	5 / each	<b>\$6,250.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-123	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BIKE RACK INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$110.00</b>	40 / each	<b>\$4,400.00</b>	<b>Y</b>
V2114813B1--01-124	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BIKE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$150.00</b>	15 / each	<b>\$2,250.00</b>	<b>Y</b>

Broward County Board of  
County Commissioners

V2114813B1

RACK  
RELOCATION  
WITH APPROVED  
MANUFACTURER  
HARDWARE

V2114813B1--01-125	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BENCH INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$220.00</b>	25 / each	<b>\$5,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-126	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED BENCH RELOCATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HARDWARE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$250.00</b>	20 / each	<b>\$5,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-127	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED IN GROUND TRASH CAN INSTALLATION ONLY INCLUD MANUF. APPROVED HARDWARE	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$125.00</b>	40 / each	<b>\$5,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-128	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: BOLTED IN GROUND TRASH CAN RELOCATION ONLY INCLUDING MANUFACTURER APPROVED HAR	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$120.00</b>	20 / each	<b>\$2,400.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-129	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: ADDITIONAL LABORER (INCL. ALL PAY/FRINGE BENEFITS)	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$30.00</b>	250 / hour	<b>\$7,500.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-130	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops:	<b>Supplier Product Code:</b>	<b>First Offer - \$40.00</b>	25 / hour	<b>\$1,000.00</b>	Y

CERTIFIED  
ARBORIST

V2114813B1--01-131	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: JOURNEY, ELECTRICIAN FOR WORK ON SYSTEMS UP TO 4160 VOLTS	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> \$60.00	200 / hour	<b>\$12,000.00</b>	Y
V2114813B1--01-132	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: PREFABRICATED BUS SHELTER RELOCATION	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> <del>\$3,250.00</del>	15 / each	<del>\$48,750.00</del>	Y
V2114813B1--01-133	Improvements at Broward County Bus Stops: INSTALLATION OF PREFABRICATED BUS SHELTER	<b>Supplier</b> <b>Product</b> <b>Code:</b>	<b>First Offer -</b> <del>\$4,250.00</del>	40 / each	<del>\$170,000.00</del>	Y
<b>Bid Allowance</b>			\$160,000.00			
					Lot Total	<del>\$1,615,963.75</del>
					Supplier Total	<del>\$1,775,963.75</del>